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D.A.V. Sr. Sec. Public School Saraswati Nagar (Sawra) H.P.
Date Sheet for Annual Examination ~-2018

m.th +2 Science &

Date oy (ngbg:e g:l 0) Commerce
20-02-2018 Tuesday - -
22-02-2018 Thursday . -
24-02-2018 Saturday . .
26-02-2018 Monday - .
28-02-2018. Wedﬁesdaf - -

05~03-201§ Monday - English (301)

06-03-2018

Tueedav
L} WiV

07~03—2018i Wednesday - Physics (042)
09-03-2018 Friday - B. Study (054)
10-03-2018 Saturday -
12-03-2018 Monday English (101) -
13-.03-2018 Tuesday - Chemistry (043)
15-03-2018 Thursday - Accountancy (055)
16-03-2018 Friday 5"9(598;’"9"7 i
21-03-2018 Wednesday - Mathematics (041)
22-03-2018 Thursday Social Science (087) -
93.03.2018 Friday i Inforrﬂaéics Practices
(L.P.) (065)
26-03-2018 Monday - Economics (030)
27-03-2018 Tuesday - Biology (044)
28-03-2018 Wednesday Mathematics (041) -
13-04-2018 Friday i Physical Education

(048)

Principal



